COCKTAILS

£11 EACH OR DOUBLE UP FOR £20!

(Choose two of the same cocktail)

PASION MARTINI

VODKA OR SILVER TEQUILA | PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR |
LIME | PROSECCO

Choose between classic, sweet and tangy
flavours, or mix it up by adding tequila, with
notes of agave which work well alongside
tropical tartness

CAFE ELITE MARTINI

VODKA | KAHLUA | CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA | DOUBLE
ESPRESSO

We've amplified your Espresso Martini -
sophisticated and velvety, with rich coffee and
notes of vanilla and chocolate

CLASSIC MOJITO =

[ —
RUM | SODA | APPLE JUICE | MINT | LIME “J
Crisp and zesty flavours that will leave you {
feeling refreshed

AG RI U AMARETTO

AMARETTO OR WHISKEY | LEMON JUICE | SYRUP | EGG OR
WHITE | ANGOSTURA BITTERS WHISKEY

Whether you choose sweet and nutty, or bold
bourban, this sour cocktail will pack a punch

COSMOPOLITA

VODKA | CRANBERRY JUICE | LIME | SUGAR SYRUP

Light and refreshing, to be enjoyed no matter
the season - what an icon!

ISLA LIMON _

RUM | GIN | COINTREAU | LEMON | COKE

i

Our almost iced tea. A boozy indulgent treat

MIEL DULCE

CAZCABEL HONEY TEQUILA | PINEAPPLE JUICE |
GRENADINE | LIME

L

A sweet treat, using a honey-infused tequila
with smoky caramel undertones

PALOMA

SILVER TEQUILA | GRAPEFRUIT JUICE | LIME | LEMON |
SODA

Enjoy a taste of Mexico with a vibrant balance
of sweet and tart flavours, topped with
sparkling soda

FLOR DE SAUCO

GIN | ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR | APPLE JUICE | LIME |
LEMONADE

Light but aromatic, making the perfect sweet
apéritif, topped with sparkling lemonade

MARGARITA

| —
SILVER TEQUILA | COINTREAU | LIME OR
; ) ) ) SPICY
A bitter twist; tequila shaken with orange
ligueur and freshly squeezed lime, finished
with a crisp salt rim or an added chilli kick =
APEROL | PROSECCO | SODA | ORANGE

A perfect balance of sweet and bitter, this I

bright orange sparkling drink combines
flavours of citrus and rhubarb

PONCHO

bar & cantina

MOCKTAILS

NARANJA SPRITZ

0% PINK GIN | ORANGE JUICE | GRENADINE |
RASPBERRY | SODA

£7.50

A non-alcoholic twist on an Aperol spritz,
Vibrant in colour and flavour!

MOCK-ITO

0% RUM | APPLE JUICE | SODA | MINT | LIME

C—&D

|

£7.50

(]

This alcohol-free treat, tastes like summer in a
glass. Crisp and refreshing, with plenty of zest

SOBRIO FLOR

0% GIN | APPLE JUICE | ELDERFLOWER | SODA | LIME

£7.50

Our take on an english garden, fresh and
fruity, with added citrus zing

DULCES AZURES

BLUE CURACAD SYRUP | LEMON JUICE | LEMONADE £ 5 -50

| =&

Stand out with this lively blue mocktail. Sweet
and tangy in flavour, it can be enjoyed
whatever the occasion

SHOTS

£4.50 EACH OR DOUBLE UP FOR £8!

G

(Choose two of the same )

Ll AG E R B 0 M B JAGERMEISTER | ENERGY DRINK
BABY G U I N N ES S COFFEE LIQUEUR | BAILEYS

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD £4.20 EACH
JOSE CUERVO SILVER SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
CAZCABEL COFFEE

TOMATO BROWN
CAZCABEL HONEY AND SUGAR AND
TABASCO EEHGE

TEQUILA ROSE £3.50



PONCHO

bar & cantina

DRAFT BEER & CIDER

HALF PINT

CAMDEN STOUT (VE) £3.40 £6.80
CAMDEN PALE ALE (VE) £3.30 £6.60
CAMDEN HELLS (VE) £3.40 £6.80
CRUZCAMPO £3.20 £6.40

WHITE WINE

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER OR OUR BAR

TEAM FOR OUR CURRENT LIST OF
SPIRITS AND BOTTLED BEVERAGES

PONCHO PILSNER (VE)

MAHOU (VE)

THATCHERS GOLD (VE)

HALF

£2.80
£3.30
£2.80

THATCHERS JUICY APPLE (VE) £2.60

125ML

TANTI PETALI CATARRATTO-PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY (VE) £4.75
OUTNUMBERED SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND (VE) £5.75
RED WINE y

SEPA MOYA MERLOT - CHILE (VE) £5.50
NO 10 MALBEC - ARGENTINA (VE) £4.75
ROSE WINE "

TERRAZZO ZINFANDEL ROSE - USA (VE) £4.75
CRAZY TROPEZ ROSE - FRANCE (VE) £5.75

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO SPUMANTE CA' VESCOVO - ITALY (V)

GLASS

£5.25

175ML

£6.50
£7.90

175ML

£7.50
£6.50

175ML

£6.50
£7.90

BOTTLE

£30.00

250ML

£9.25
£11.00

250ML

£10.50
£9.25

250ML

£9.25
£11.00

PINT

£5.60
£6.60
£5.60
£5.20

BOTTLE

£27.00
£38.00

BOTTLE

£30.00
£27.00

BOTTLE

£27.00
£33.00



