

COCKTAILS

£11 EACH OR DOUBLE UP FOR £20!

(Choose two of the same cocktail)

PASIÓN MARTINI

VODKA OR SILVER TEQUILA | PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR | LIME | PROSECCO

Choose between classic, sweet and tangy flavours, or mix it up by adding tequila, with notes of agave which work well alongside tropical tartness

CAFÉ ELITE MARTINI

VODKA | KAHLÚA | CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA | DOUBLE ESPRESSO

We've amplified your Espresso Martini - sophisticated and velvety, with rich coffee and notes of vanilla and chocolate

CLASSIC MOJITO

RUM | SODA | APPLE JUICE | MINT | LIME

Crisp and zesty flavours that will leave you feeling refreshed

AGRIO

AMARETTO OR WHISKEY | LEMON JUICE | SYRUP | EGG WHITE | ANGOSTURA BITTERS

Whether you choose sweet and nutty, or bold bourbon, this sour cocktail will pack a punch

COSMOPOLITA

VODKA | CRANBERRY JUICE | LIME | SUGAR SYRUP

Light and refreshing, to be enjoyed no matter the season - what an icon!

ISLA LIMÓN

RUM | GIN | COINTREAU | LEMON | COKE

Our almost iced tea. A boozy indulgent treat

MIEL DULCE

CAZCABEL HONEY TEQUILA | PINEAPPLE JUICE | GRENADINE | LIME

A sweet treat, using a honey-infused tequila with smoky caramel undertones

PALOMA

SILVER TEQUILA | GRAPEFRUIT JUICE | LIME | LEMON | SODA

Enjoy a taste of Mexico with a vibrant balance of sweet and tart flavours, topped with sparkling soda

FLOR DE SAÚCO

GIN | ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR | APPLE JUICE | LIME | LEMONADE

Light but aromatic, making the perfect sweet aperitif, topped with sparkling lemonade

MARGARITA

SILVER TEQUILA | COINTREAU | LIME

A bitter twist; tequila shaken with orange liqueur and freshly squeezed lime, finished with a crisp salt rim or an added chilli kick

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL | PROSECCO | SODA | ORANGE

A perfect balance of sweet and bitter, this bright orange sparkling drink combines flavours of citrus and rhubarb

VODKA
OR
TEQUILA



AMARETTO
OR
WHISKEY



SALTY
OR
SPICY



PONCHO

bar & cantina

MOCKTAILS

NARANJA SPRITZ

0% PINK GIN | ORANGE JUICE | GRENADINE | RASPBERRY | SODA

A non-alcoholic twist on an Aperol spritz. Vibrant in colour and flavour!



£7.50

MOCK-ITO

0% RUM | APPLE JUICE | SODA | MINT | LIME

This alcohol-free treat, tastes like summer in a glass. Crisp and refreshing, with plenty of zest



£7.50

SOBRIO FLOR

0% GIN | APPLE JUICE | ELDERFLOWER | SODA | LIME

Our take on an english garden, fresh and fruity, with added citrus zing



£7.50

DULCES AZURES

BLUE CURAÇAO SYRUP | LEMON JUICE | LEMONADE

Stand out with this lively blue mocktail. Sweet and tangy in flavour, it can be enjoyed whatever the occasion



£6.50

SHOTS

£4.50 EACH OR DOUBLE UP FOR £8!

(Choose two of the same)

JÄGERBOMB

JÄGERMEISTER | ENERGY DRINK

BABY GUINNESS

COFFEE LIQUEUR | BAILEYS

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

£4.20 EACH

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:

CAZCABEL COFFEE

CAZCABEL HONEY

SALT AND
LEMON

TOMATO
AND
TABASCO

BROWN
SUGAR AND
ORANGE

TEQUILA ROSE

£3.50

PONCHO

bar & cantina

BAR MENU

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER OR OUR BAR TEAM FOR OUR CURRENT LIST OF SPIRITS AND BOTTLED BEVERAGES

DRAFT BEER & CIDER

	HALF	PINT		HALF	PINT
CAMDEN STOUT (VE)	£3.40	£6.80	PONCHO PILSNER (VE)	£2.80	£5.60
CAMDEN PALE ALE (VE)	£3.30	£6.60	MAHOU (VE)	£3.30	£6.60
CAMDEN HELLS (VE)	£3.40	£6.80	THATCHERS GOLD (VE)	£2.80	£5.60
CRUZCAMPO	£3.20	£6.40	THATCHERS JUICY APPLE (VE)	£2.60	£5.20

WHITE WINE

	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
TANTI PETALI CATARRATTO-PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY (VE)	£4.75	£6.50	£9.25	£27.00
OUTNUMBERED SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND (VE)	£5.75	£7.90	£11.00	£38.00

RED WINE

	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
SEPA MOYA MERLOT - CHILE (VE)	£5.50	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
NO 10 MALBEC - ARGENTINA (VE)	£4.75	£6.50	£9.25	£27.00

ROSÉ WINE

	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
TERRAZZO ZINFANDEL ROSÉ - USA (VE)	£4.75	£6.50	£9.25	£27.00
CRAZY TROPEZ ROSÉ - FRANCE (VE)	£5.75	£7.90	£11.00	£33.00

SPARKLING WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
PROSECCO SPUMANTE CA' VESCOVO - ITALY (V)	£5.25	£30.00